Belgian National Championships (N)

Balen, Belgium
30 Jul 2005, Mares 4-6 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Horse Score

Name: SF SHAKLINA
Colour:

Owner: Ullstrom &
Kuphal de Mato

Name: PEPRESZKA
Colour:
Owner: Van De Putte

Name: HSE ANA
KAROLINA
Colour:

Owner: Spruyt

Name: VALENTINO
BINT MUSTAFA
Colour:

Owner: Dewitte

Name: SA ANNA
LINAH
Colour:
Owner: Desmedt

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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